

MMGSY 31 मई 2022 Cost. of Road from Rampur -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bazar Mandal Tola PWD to Shrivastha, Ke Ghar

Agreement No-197/SBD/MMGSY-21-22

Name of Agency:- Vishal Kumar

DIVISION

Const. cost:- 5113798:

Maint. cost:- 652885:

ARARIA

Total - 5766683 = 0

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 08/01/2022

Date of Completion:- 07/10/2022

ARARIA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2569

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th and final A/c bill				
Name of work	Wark - Rampur Bazar to Mandal				
	Tota Phid to Shivnath Mandal ke				
	Ghar				
Agency	Vishal Kumar				
Agreement No	197/93D/MMGSY				
					2021-22
D.O.S	-	08/01/22			
D.O.C	-	07/10/22			
Measurement	NIL				

Abstract of cost					
(1/)	P/V & fixing benchmark				
	0.580 km		Pg No-(30)		
	@ Rs. 36529 = 98/km				Rs. 21187 = 00
(2/)	clearing & grubbing road				
	0.20 Ha		Pg No-(30)		
	@ Rs. 52970 = 33/Ha				Rs. 10594 = 00
(3/)	Earthwork in excavation				
(36)	for foundation				
	59.590 m ³		Pg No-(30)		
	@ Rs. 305 = 42/m ³				Rs. 18200 = 00
(4/)	Providing m20 level course				
(37)	in foundation				
	9.188 m ³		Pg No-(30)		
	@ Rs. 6589 = 98/m ³				Rs. 60549 = 00
					Rs. 1105302 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf. R.	1105302.00
<u>5</u> (38) PCC M-20 in Sub-structure					
		71.422 m ³		Pg No - (31)	
		@ R. 6993 = 84/m ³			R. 499514 = 00
<u>6</u> (39) P/V & laying RCC NR-3 pipe					
		15.00 m		Pg No - (31)	
		@ R. 3412 = 75/m			R. 511912 = 00
<u>7</u> (40) Painting two coats					
		41.28 m ²		Pg No - (31)	
		@ R. 100 = 76/m ²			R. 41592 = 00
<u>8</u> (a) Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
		1577.18 m ³		Pg No - (31)	
		@ R. 192 = 25/m ³			R. 303213 = 00
<u>9</u> (10+15) Const ⁿ of granular sub-base					
		430.01 m ³		Pg No - (31)	
		@ R. 3157 = 65/m ³			R. 1357821 = 00
<u>10</u> (11) P/laying spreading WBM gr - III					
		164.76 m ³		Pg No - (31)	
		@ R. 3896 = 29/m ³			R. 641952 = 00
<u>11</u> (12) P/V & applying Prime coat (SS-1)					
		1813.00 m ²		Pg No - (31)	
		@ R. 42 = 04/m ²			R. 76429 = 00
					R. 3044809 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.A.	3044809 = 00
(12/13) P/V & applying tack coat					
(RS-1)					
1818.00 m ²				Pg No - (32)	
@ Rs. 14 = 35/m ²					Rs. 26088 = 00
(13/14) P/V laying & rolling					
20mm thickness					
1818.00 m ²				Pg No - (32)	
@ Rs. 208.289/m ²					Rs. 379398 = 00
(14/16) PCC Pavement thickness					
as per design					
60.60 m ³				Pg No - (32)	
@ Rs. 7062 = 99/m ³					Rs. 428017 = 00
(15/17) Const ⁿ of embankment					
(a) 1000 m Lead					
415.00 m ³				Pg No - (32)	
@ Rs. 190 = 57/m ³					Rs. 79086 = 00
(b) 100 m Lead					
1011.646 m ³				Pg No - (32)	
@ Rs. 149 = 08/m ³					Rs. 150816 = 00
(16/17) Laying brick Soling layer					
on Prepared Surface					
85.00 m ²				Pg No - (32)	
@ Rs. 546 = 46/m ²					Rs. 46449 = 00
(17/20+21) RCC M15 grade					
(a) km Local Stone					
2.40 Nos.				Pg No - (32)	
@ Rs. 2395 = 98/No					Rs. 47922 = 00
					Rs. 4159455 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. & B.	4159455 = 00
(6) 200m Stone					
2.00 Nos.				Pg No - (33)	
@ Rs. 644 = 62/No.					Rs. 12892 = 00
(8/23) P/V & fixing retro-reflective board					
(a) 600mm equilateral					
2.00 Nos.				Pg No - (33)	
@ Rs. 3600 = 85/No.					Rs. 7202 = 00
(b) 600mm Circular					
1.00 No.				Pg No - (33)	
@ Rs. 4781 = 16/No.					Rs. 4781 = 00
(c) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
2.00 Nos.				Pg No - (33)	
@ Rs. 6612 = 04/No.					Rs. 13224 = 00
(d) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
1.00 No.				Pg No - (33)	
@ Rs. 4660 = 34/No.					Rs. 4660 = 00
(19/25) Road marking on B.T.					
96.00 m ²				Pg No - (33)	
@ Rs. 721 = 95/m ²					Rs. 69307 = 00
(20/29) Zebra Crossing					
11.00 m ²				Pg No - (33)	
@ Rs. 721 = 95/m ²					Rs. 7941 = 00
(21/30) Road marking on CC portion					
20.00 m ²				Pg No - (33)	
@ Rs. 822 = 65/m ²					Rs. 16453 = 00
					Rs. 4284312 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.f.B.	42843122.00
<u>22</u> (31) RCC Boundary Pillar					
16.00 Nos.			Pg No (34)		
			@ Rs. 484245/No.	Rs. 77512.00	
<u>23</u> (32) P/v & erecting direction & placing ident. board					
2.00 Nos.			Pg No (34)		
			@ Rs. 11480286/No	Rs. 229622.00	
<u>24</u> (35) P/v & fixing typical MMGSY Sign board					
5.00 Nos.			Pg No (34)		
			@ Rs. 9745295/No	Rs. 487302.00	
				Rs. 4363755.00	
			Add GST + L. @ 13% (+)	Rs. 567288.00	
			Add S&S fee (+)	Rs. 611702.00	
				Rs. 4992213.00	
			Less below 0.05% (-)	Rs. 24962.00	
				Rs. 4989717.00	
			Less Previous amount (-)	Rs. 4093855.00	
				Rs. 895862.00	
			<u>4/5/23</u> J.E	<u>4/5/23</u> A.M	